Place

o
>

Jon
Timothy
Char
Roger
lan
Jason
Robert
Craig
Glenda
Jared
Aaron
Suzanna
Stephanie
Tracy
Shelley
Cindy
Kendal
Jami
Christine
angie
Cody
Artseia
Jessica
Victoria
ANDREA
Ryan
Emma
Andrew
Hannah
Zack
Maygen
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First Name Last Name

Fishburn
Carroll
Hefflinger
Hefflinger
Fitzpatrick
Mick
Chretien
Richael
Carr
Palpa
Jones
Sims
Barnwell
Fitzpatrick
Schilz
Johnson
Burt
Johnson
Sekula

lee
Hickenbotham
Stivison
Johnson
Siron
KELLEY
Winterswyk
Strommen
Strommen
Sandy
Kiehl
Cardona

Run For The Health of It 2011

Place
Bib Masters
14
5
19
18
16
46
6
28
45
49
43
42
3
15
31
22
47
48
32
26
20
38
23
33
24
41
1
37
30
25
4

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div Division

- Age 40-49

- Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
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Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
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9/17/2011

Age 14 & Under

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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18:28.209
19:28.000
19:31.100
20:45.358
21:19.562
21:36.940
22:13.291
22:25.534
22:40.825
23:06.428
25:10.058
25:22.661
25:46.844
26:39.218
26:48.315
27:18.050
27:40.947
27:43.250
29:29.036
29:52.187
30:18.277
30:45.042
31:27.672
31:28.145
31:28.070
31:29.149
31:44.150
31:52.985
31:57.595
32:06.038
32:12.915

Gun Time
18:28.209
19:28.000
19:31.100
20:45.358
21:23.171
21:38.000
22:16.212
22:28.439
22:42.510
23:11.751
25:10.058
25:22.661
25:48.493
26:42.739
26:52.527
27:21.546
27:43.231
27:43.250
29:33.144
29:56.969
30:22.503
30:48.151
31:33.070
31:34.062
31:34.550
31:35.091
31:44.672
31:54.639
31:59.922
32:11.357
32:15.139
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Laura
Rickey
Kim
Maria
Pat
Sarah
Reese
Leslie
Pamela
Robin
Camille
Carly
Claudia
Brian
Jenna
Matthew
Judy

Denner
Tivis
Smith
Contreras
Hatmaker
Ringold
Williams
Williams
Powell
Dodson
Dodson
Dodson
Davis
Davis
Huff
Stivison
Thorne

Christopher Barbey

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Run For The Health of It 2011

Place

Bib Masters
10

44

34

7

17

29

40

39

27

13

12

11

21
36
35

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
11
1
4

PRrNONNRRQ RO
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

9/17/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

19
14
20
21
22
23
15
24
25
16
26
27
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
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34:25.129
35:04.502
38:02.550
38:04.508
39:32.551
40:54.673
50:14.051
50:14.613
56:49.181
56:49.664
56:50.314
56:51.631
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
34:25.129
35:10.400
38:07.434
38:08.649
39:37.961
40:54.673
50:17.058
50:17.490
56:49.181
56:49.664
56:50.314
56:51.631
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Run For The Health of It 2011

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters
1 Jon Fishburn 14
2 Timothy Carroll 5
4  Roger Hefflinger 18
5 lan Fitzpatrick 16
6 Jason Mick 46
7 Robert Chretien 6
8 Craig Richael 28
10 Jared Palpa 49
11 Aaron Jones 43
21 Cody Hickenbotham 20
26 Ryan Winterswyk 41
28 Andrew Strommen 37
30 Zack Kiehl 25
33 Rickey Tivis 44
38 Reese Williams 40
41 Robin Dodson 13
DNS Brian Davis 8
DNF Matthew Stivison 36
DNS Christopher Barbey 2

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division

- Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 14 & Under
Age 70-79
DNS Age 50-59
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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AW

15
16
DNS
DNF
DNS
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18:28.209
19:28.000
20:45.358
21:19.562
21:36.940
22:13.291
22:25.534
23:06.428
25:10.058
30:18.277
31:29.149
31:52.985
32:06.038
35:04.502
50:14.051
56:49.664
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
18:28.209
19:28.000
20:45.358
21:23.171
21:38.000
22:16.212
22:28.439
23:11.751
25:10.058
30:22.503
31:35.091
31:54.639
32:11.357
35:10.400
50:17.058
56:49.664
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
27
29
31
32
34
35
36
37
39
40
42
43
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Char
Glenda
Suzanna
Stephanie
Tracy
Shelley
Cindy
Kendal
Jami
Christine
angie
Artseia
Jessica
Victoria
ANDREA
Emma
Hannah
Maygen
Laura
Kim
Maria
Pat
Sarah
Leslie
Pamela
Camille
Carly
Claudia
Jenna
Judy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Hefflinger
Carr

Sims
Barnwell
Fitzpatrick
Schilz
Johnson
Burt
Johnson
Sekula
lee
Stivison
Johnson
Siron
KELLEY
Strommen
Sandy
Cardona
Denner
Smith
Contreras
Hatmaker
Ringold
Williams
Powell
Dodson
Dodson
Davis
Huff
Thorne

Bib
19
45
42

3
15
31
22

47
48
32
26
38
23
33
24

1
30
4
10
34
7
17
29
39
27
12
11
9
21
35

Run For The Health of It 2011

Place
Masters

Full R

Plac
Div
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5K
esults - Female

e
Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39

9/17/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1
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DNS
DNS
DNS
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19:31.100
22:40.825
25:22.661
25:46.844
26:39.218
26:48.315
27:18.050
27:40.947
27:43.250
29:29.036
29:52.187
30:45.042
31:27.672
31:28.145
31:28.070
31:44.150
31:57.595
32:12.915
34:25.129
38:02.550
38:04.508
39:32.551
40:54.673
50:14.613
56:49.181
56:50.314
56:51.631
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
19:31.100
22:42.510
25:22.661
25:48.493
26:42.739
26:52.527
27:21.546
27:43.231
27:43.250
29:33.144
29:56.969
30:48.151
31:33.070
31:34.062
31:34.550
31:44.672
31:59.922
32:15.139
34:25.129
38:07.434
38:08.649
39:37.961
40:54.673
50:17.490
56:49.181
56:50.314
56:51.631
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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Run For The Health of It 2011
5K

Gender First Name

Emma
Reese

Camille
Carly

Stephanie
Kendal
Jami
Christine
Artseia
Jessica
Victoria
ANDREA
Hannah
Maygen
Laura
Sarah
Jenna

Timothy
Jason
Aaron

Ryan

Zack
Christopher

Char
Glenda
Suzanna

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Strommen 1

Williams 40
Dodson 12
Dodson 11
Barnwell 3

Burt 47
Johnson 48
Sekula 32
Stivison 38
Johnson 23
Siron 33
KELLEY 24
Sandy 30
Cardona 4

Denner 10
Ringold 29
Huff 21
Carroll 5

Mick 46
Jones 43
Winterswyk 41
Kiehl 25
Barbey 2

Hefflinger 19
Carr 45
Sims 42

9/17/2011

Place

OA
27

38

42
43

13
17
18
19
22
23
24
25
29
31
32
37
DNS

11

26

30
DNS

w

Place

16

15

DNS

O 0N

=
=

DNS

N

Place
Masters Gender

Chip Time
31:44.150

50:14.051

56:50.314
56:51.631

25:46.844
27:40.947
27:43.250
29:29.036
30:45.042
31:27.672
31:28.145
31:28.070
31:57.595
32:12.915
34:25.129
40:54.673
00:00.000

19:28.000
21:36.940
25:10.058
31:29.149
32:06.038
00:00.000

19:31.100
22:40.825
25:22.661

Gun Time
31:44.672

50:17.058

56:50.314
56:51.631

25:48.493
27:43.231
27:43.250
29:33.144
30:48.151
31:33.070
31:34.062
31:34.550
31:59.922
32:15.139
34:25.129
40:54.673
00:00.000

19:28.000
21:38.000
25:10.058
31:35.091
32:11.357
00:00.000

19:31.100
22:42.510
25:22.661
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Run For The Health of It 2011
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
1 F Shelley Schilz 31 15 6 26:48.315
2 F Cindy Johnson 22 16 7 27:18.050
3 F angie lee 26 20 11 29:52.187
4 F Kim Smith 34 34 20 38:02.550
5 F Maria Contreras 7 35 21 38:04.508

DNS F Judy Thorne 35 DNS DNS 00:00.000
1 M lan Fitzpatrick 16 5 4 21:19.562
2 M Jared Palpa 49 10 8 23:06.428
3 M Cody Hickenbotham 20 21 10 30:18.277

DNF M Matthew Stivison 36 DNF DNF 00:00.000
1 Tracy Fitzpatrick 15 14 5 26:39.218
2 Leslie Williams 39 39 24 50:14.613
- M Jon Fishburn 14 1 1 18:28.209
1 M Robert Chretien 6 7 6 22:13.291
2 M Craig Richael 28 8 7 22:25.534
3 M Andrew Strommen 37 28 12 31:52.985

DNS F Claudia Davis 9 DNS DNS 00:00.000
- M Roger Hefflinger 18 4 3 20:45.358
1 M Rickey Tivis 44 33 14 35:04.502

DNS M Brian Davis 8 DNS DNS 00:00.000
1 F Pat Hatmaker 17 36 22 39:32.551
2 F Pamela Powell 27 40 25 56:49.181
1 M Robin Dodson 13 41 16 56:49.664

9/17/2011

Gun Time
26:52.527
27:21.546
29:56.969
38:07.434
38:08.649
00:00.000

21:23.171
23:11.751
30:22.503
00:00.000

26:42.739
50:17.490

18:28.209
22:16.212
22:28.439
31:54.639

00:00.000
20:45.358
35:10.400
00:00.000

39:37.961
56:49.181

56:49.664
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Place
OA
DNS
13
17
31

35
DNS
DNS

32

42

43

41

14
36

21
DNS
16
18
23
11
25
30
20

10

Run For The Health of It 2011
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
Christopher Barbey 2 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000
Stephanie  Barnwell 3 1 Age 20-29 4 F 25:46.844
Kendal Burt 47 2 Age 20-29 8 F 27:40.947
Maygen Cardona 4 10 Age 20-29 18 F 32:12.915
Glenda Carr 45 - Age 30-39 2 F 22:40.825
Timothy Carroll 5 - Age 20-29 2 M 19:28.000
Robert Chretien 6 1 Age 40-49 6 M 22:13.291
Maria Contreras 7 5 Age 30-39 21 F 38:04.508
Brian Davis 8 DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000
Claudia Davis 9 DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000
Laura Denner 10 11 Age 20-29 19 F 34:25.129
Camille Dodson 12 1 Age15-19 26 F 56:50.314
Carly Dodson 11 2 Age 15-19 27 F 56:51.631
Robin Dodson 13 1 Age70-79 16 M 56:49.664
Jon Fishburn 14 - Age 40-49 1 M 18:28.209
lan Fitzpatrick 16 1 Age 30-39 4 M 21:19.562
Tracy Fitzpatrick 15 1 Age 40-49 5 F 26:39.218
Pat Hatmaker 17 1 Age 60-69 22 F 39:32.551
Char Hefflinger 19 - Age 30-39 1 F 19:31.100
Roger Hefflinger 18 - Age 50-59 3 M 20:45.358
Cody Hickenbotham 20 3 Age 30-39 10 M 30:18.277
Jenna Huff 21 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
Cindy Johnson 22 2 Age 30-39 7 F 27:18.050
Jami Johnson 48 3  Age 20-29 9 F 27:43.250
Jessica Johnson 23 6 Age 20-29 13 F 31:27.672
Aaron Jones 43 2  Age 20-29 9 M 25:10.058
ANDREA  KELLEY 24 8 Age 20-29 15 F 31:28.070
Zack Kiehl 25 4 Age 20-29 13 M 32:06.038
angie lee 26 3  Age 30-39 11 F 29:52.187
Jason Mick 46 1 Age 20-29 5 M 21:36.940
Jared Palpa 49 2 Age 30-39 8 M 23:06.428

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 9/17/2011

Gun Time
00:00.000
25:48.493
27:43.231
32:15.139
22:42.510
19:28.000
22:16.212
38:08.649
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:25.129
56:50.314
56:51.631
56:49.664
18:28.209
21:23.171
26:42.739
39:37.961
19:31.100
20:45.358
30:22.503
00:00.000
27:21.546
27:43.250
31:33.070
25:10.058
31:34.550
32:11.357
29:56.969
21:38.000
23:11.751
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Place
OA
40

37
29
15
19
12
24
34
22
DNF
28
27
DNS
33
39
38
26

First Name Last Name

Pamela
Craig
Sarah
Hannah
Shelley
Christine
Suzanna
Victoria
Kim
Artseia
Matthew
Andrew
Emma
Judy
Rickey
Leslie
Reese
Ryan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Powell
Richael
Ringold
Sandy
Schilz
Sekula
Sims
Siron
Smith
Stivison
Stivison
Strommen
Strommen
Thorne
Tivis
Williams
Williams
Winterswyk

Run For The Health of It 2011

Place

Bib Masters
27

28

29

30

31

32

42

33

34

38

36

37

1

35

44

39

40

41

5K

List by Name - All

Place

Div

2
2

[EnN
N

A= O

)

)
WERPNRPZPWZO0M~N

T

Division

Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29

9/17/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

25
7
23
17
6
10
3
14
20
12
DNF
12
16
DNS
14
24
15
11
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56:49.181
22:25.534
40:54.673
31:57.595
26:48.315
29:29.036
25:22.661
31:28.145
38:02.550
30:45.042
00:00.000
31:52.985
31:44.150
00:00.000
35:04.502
50:14.613
50:14.051
31:29.149

Gun Time
56:49.181
22:28.439
40:54.673
31:59.922
26:52.527
29:33.144
25:22.661
31:34.062
38:07.434
30:48.151
00:00.000
31:54.639
31:44.672
00:00.000
35:10.400
50:17.490
50:17.058
31:35.091

Page 2 of 2
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